Clarinda

Regional Health Center

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES:

Physical Capacity Profile Test (PCP)

Fit For Duty Test
Color Blind Testing
Hearing Screen

Lunch & Learns
(Catered meal/CRHC Cafeteria)

CDME (DOT) Exam, Physical Only

Pre-Employment Physical (Non-DOT)

Job Analysis of Workstations

(Completed per trained professionals)

Presentations/Trainings
(BBP, HIPPA, infection control, etc.)

IMMUNIZATIONS

MMR (Series of 2)
Varicella (Series of 2)
Hepatitis B (Series of 3)
Tdap

Tetanus (TD)

TB Test

Influenza (seasonal)

Influenza (seasonal high dose)

$122.00
$175.00
$25.00
$31.00

Call for Pricing

S 75.00
$100.00
$75.00/hour

S 55.00/hour

$ 105.00/shot
$ 190.00/shot
S 68.00/shot
$48.00
$40.00
$30.00

$ 40.00
$70.00

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
PRICE LIST

REV 01/23

LABORATORY SERVICES:

e Urine Drug Screen:

Quick Result $56.00

DOT $56.00
e Breath Alcohol Test (BAT) $31.00
e Tuberculosis (TB) Gold $100.00
e Measles Titer $ 60.00
e  Mumps Titer $60.00
e Rubella Titer $ 60.00
e Varicella Titer $ 60.00
e Hepatitis B Titer $60.00
e PSA (Men Only)* $ 15.00
e Hemoglobin A1C* $10.00
e Vitamin D* $30.00
e General Blood Screen $30.00

*These laboratory services are offered on-site at
CRHC or our Occ Health Team can come to your
business for a clinic during Spring (March) or
Fall (October) Health Fair seasons.

RESPIRATORY SERVICES:

e Mask Fit Testing Only $50.00
e Spirometry Only $50.00
e Mask Fit Testing + Spirometry $90.00



