

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES:

•	Physical Capacity Profile Test (PCP)	\$ 122.00
•	Fit For Duty Test	\$ 175.00
•	Color Blind Testing	\$ 25.00

Call for Pricing

\$100.00

\$75.00/hour

\$55.00/hour

- Hearing Screen \$ 31.00
- Lunch & Learns
 (Catered meal/CRHC Cafeteria)
- CDME (DOT) Exam, Physical Only \$75.00
- Pre-Employment Physical (Non-DOT)
- Job Analysis of Workstations (Completed per trained professionals)
- Presentations/Trainings (BBP, HIPPA, infection control, etc.)

IMMUNIZATIONS

•	MMR (Series of 2)	\$ 105.00/shot
•	Varicella (Series of 2)	\$ 190.00/shot
•	Hepatitis B (Series of 3)	\$ 68.00/shot
•	Tdap	\$ 48.00
•	Tetanus (TD)	\$ 40.00
•	TB Test	\$ 30.00
•	Influenza (seasonal)	\$ 40.00

Influenza (seasonal high dose) \$70.00

LABORATORY SERVICES:

•	Urine Drug Screen:	
	Quick Result	\$ 56.00
	DOT	\$ 56.00
•	Breath Alcohol Test (BAT)	\$ 31.00
•	Tuberculosis (TB) Gold	\$ 100.00
•	Measles Titer	\$ 60.00
•	Mumps Titer	\$ 60.00
•	Rubella Titer	\$ 60.00
•	Varicella Titer	\$ 60.00
•	Hepatitis B Titer	\$ 60.00
•	PSA (Men Only)*	\$ 15.00
•	Hemoglobin A1C*	\$ 10.00
•	Vitamin D*	\$ 30.00
•	General Blood Screen	\$ 30.00

*These laboratory services are offered on-site at CRHC or our Occ Health Team can come to your business for a clinic during Spring (March) or Fall (October) Health Fair seasons.

RESPIRATORY SERVICES:

- Mask Fit Testing Only \$ 50.00
- Spirometry Only \$50.00
- Mask Fit Testing + Spirometry \$ 90.00